The results are illustrated in Table 2, and DCAF reduces the com-

putation cost with respect to the total amount of advertisements

requesting CTR model by 25% and total utilities of GPU resource by

20%. It should be noticed that, in online system, the𝑄𝑖 𝑗 is estimated

by a simple linear model which may be not su�ciently complex to

fully capture data distribution. Thus the improvement of DCAF in

online system is less than the results of o�ine experiments. This

simple method enables us to demonstrate the e�ectiveness of the

overall framework which is our main concern in this paper. In

the future, we will dedicate more e�orts in modeling 𝑄𝑖 𝑗 . Figure 6

shows the performance of DCAF under the pressures of online traf-

�c in extreme case e.g. Alibaba’s Singles Day sales. By the control

mechanism ofMaxPower, the online serving system can react to the

sudden rising of tra�c quickly. It makes the system back to normal

status by consistently keeping the fail rate and runtime at a low

level. It is worth noticing that the control mechanism of MaxPower
is superior to human interventions in the scenario that the large

tra�c arrives suddenly and human interventions inevitably delay.

Table 1: Results with Same Computation Budget

CTR RPM

Baseline +0.00% +0.00%

DCAF +0.91% +0.42%

DCAF: A Dynamic Computation Allocation Framework for Online Serving System DLP-KDD ’20, Aug 24, 2020, San Degio, CA

Table 2: Results with Same Revenue

CTR RPM Computation Cost GPU-utils

Baseline +0.00% +0.00% -0.00% -0.00%

DCAF -0.57% +0.24% -25% -20%

7 CONCLUSION
In this paper, we propose a noval dynamic computation allocation

framework (DCAF), which can break pre-de�ned quota constraints

within di�erent modules in existing cascade system. By deploy-

ing DCAF online, we empirically show that DCAF consistently

maintains the same performance with great computation resource

reduction in online advertising system, and meanwhile, keeps the

system stable when facing the sudden spike of requests. Speci�cally,

we formulate the dynamic computation allocation problem as a

knapsack problem. Then we theoretically prove that the total rev-

enue can be maximized under a computation budget constraint by